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Women / XS / 10A Yr Old
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Steinmetz189
Scamps

9.150 9.650 9.1509.600 37.550
7 1 1 5 1T

1T

Ninah Young449
Swiss

9.500 9.300 9.2509.500 37.550
1 2T 2T 3 1T

1T

Tanysha Pica Flores431
Swiss

9.450 9.000 9.1009.400 36.950
2 9T 4 6 3T

3T

Harmony Pelky261
Altius

9.350 9.100 9.2009.300 36.950
3 5T 5 4 3T

3T

Darcy Baumann215
Altius

9.250 9.050 8.7009.500 36.500
4T 7T 2T 11T 5 

5 

Kori Davis227
Altius

9.200 9.300 9.0008.900 36.400
6 2T 11 7T 6 

6 

Malaina Borleske324
Capital 

9.100 8.800 9.0009.250 36.150
8 12 6T 7T 7 

7 

Claire Truong285
Altius

9.250 9.100 8.5009.150 36.000
4T 5T 9 14 8 

8 

Tenley Morris429
Swiss

8.850 9.050 8.8009.250 35.950
12 7T 6T 10 9T

9T

Adalyn Bannister358
Midwest

9.050 8.900 9.0009.000 35.950
9T 11 10 7T 9T

9T

Saraya Omende170
Scamps

8.500 8.650 9.4009.200 35.750
13 13 8 1T 11 

11 

Erica Flohr300
Kids Spot

9.050 8.400 9.4008.500 35.350
9T 14 13 1T 12 

12 

Alex Cernech465
WCGC

8.950 9.250 8.6508.450 35.300
11 4 14 13 13 

13 

Ava Coleman330
Capital 

8.450 9.000 8.7008.850 35.000
14 9T 12 11T 14 

14 
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